	371111111	101
	1 MULATA	
· •	97 MAR 12 MM	: N
Martinez-E	STEVE AND LOPEZ-CASTRO	
100 F	PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD	FLORIDA
Сонл	BUITE 304 AL GABLES, FLORIDA JDID4	
	Office Use	c Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):		
1(Cor	Poration Name) (Document II)	021110224 8/12/9701047019 *** 122,50-* ***122.50
2(Con	poration Name) (Document #)	·····
3 (Corporation Name) (Document #)		
4 (Corporation Name) (Document #)		
Walk in	Pick up time Certified Copy	
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy Certificate of St	atus
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	
Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	
	Reinstatement	
	Trademark	~ 1 1
	Other	()HII_
CR2E031(1/95)	Examiner's Initials	113/18/57

۰.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF A.G. COIN LAUNDRY CORPORATION

SEGALIAGT UF STATE The name of the Corporation is: A.G. COIN LAUNDRY CORPORATION ASSEE, FLORIDA ARTICLE 1

FILED

97 MAR 12 AM 11:01

The maximum number of shares of capital stock that the Corporation is authorized to issue is SIX THOUSAND (6,000) shares, at no par value each share.

ARTICLE II

The Corporation shall have perpetual existence unless sooner dissolved according to law.

ARTICLE III

The name and street address of the Incorporator(s) signing these Articles of Incorporation is (are):

NAMEADDRESSLUIS A. RUEDA2350 West 60th Street, #10Hialeah, Florida 330162350 W. 60th Street, #10GILMA RUEDA2350 W. 60th Street, #10Hialeah, Florida 33016

ARTICLE IV

The principal office of the Corporation is: 2350 W. 60th Street, #10, Hialeah, Florida 33016.

ARTICLE VI

The street address of the initial registered office of the Corporation is: 2350 W. 60th Street, #10, Hialeah, Florida 33016, and the name of the initial registered agent of the Corporation at that address is: LUIS A. RUEDA.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, these Articles of Incorporation have been executed this 7th day of March, 1997.

UIS A. RUEDA, Incorporator

STATE OF FLORIDA)) SS COUNTY OF DADE)

I HEREBY CERTIFY that LUIS A. RUEDA and GILMA RUEDA, to me personally known, this day acknowledge before me that they executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation; and I FURTHER CERTIFY that the said person(s) making said acknowledgment to be the individual(s) described in and who executed the said instrument.

WITNESS my hand and seal in said County and State aforesaid, this 7th day of March, 1997.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Rawi J. A. Mertiricz-Elsteve Notary Public, Name of Ficial A Centre, Engine Jan 6, 2000 No. GC055000 d Thru: Official Notary Service 1-(008) 723-0121

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA, NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM 7 MAR 12 AMII: 01 PROCESS MAY BE SERVED SECREDARY UPSTATE TAELAHASSEE, FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE with Section 48.091, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

FIRST: That A.G. COIN LAUNDRY CORPORATION desiring to organize or qualify under the laws of the State of Florida, has named LUIS A. RUEDA, with its registered agent's office located at 2350 West 60th Street, #10, Hialeah, Florida 33016, County of Dade, State of Florida to accept service of process within the State of Florida.

u

LUIS A. RUEDA, Incorporator

luna udo

GILMA RUEDA, Incorporator

March 7th, 1997

HAVING BEEN named to accept service of process for the above stated Corporation, at the place designated in this Certificate, the undersigned HEREBY AGREES to act in said capacity, and FURTHER AGREES to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of its duties.

Auc LUIS A. RUEDA

March 7th, 1997